
B—7 [Pt. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
WORKING RAILWAYS ACCOUNT—continued

332

1948-49.
1947-48.

3,528 Miles.
VOTE—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued 3,526 Miles. Voted. Expended.

Subdivisions Nos. II to YII—Branch
Expenditure—continued

£ £ £

Subdivision No. V—Locomotive Transportation

Section—

North Island Main Line and £

Branches .. .. .. 3,034,468
South Island Main Line and

Branches .. .. .. 1,023,327
Nelson .. .. .. 9,646

\ Ofi7 4-4-1 3,756,555 3,786,7561 j vU1 j 111

Total—Subdivision No. V 4,067,441 3,756,555 3,786,756

Subdivision No. VI—Traffic Transportation

General Expenses

Salaries—

1at £1,175 (Transportation Superintendent)
1 at £1,175 (Transportation Superintendent),

(17 days) .. ..

Other salaries (£150 to £1,025)

1,175

18,605

1,163

20,661

]
19,519

J
Printing, advertising, stores, stationery, £

and miscellaneous .. .. 7,500
Travelling allowances and expenses .. 2,500

10,000
28,630

10,000
28,585

9,500
28,426Transfers from other sections

58,465 60,409 57,445


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

