DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

VOTE—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued	1948–49. 3,526 Miles.	1947-48. 3,528 Miles.	
		Voted.	Expended.
Subdivisions Nos. II to VII—Branch Expenditure—continued	£	£	£
Subdivision No. V—Locomotive Transportation			
Section—			
North Island Main Line and Branches		,	
Nelson 9,646	4,067,441	3,756,555	3,786,756
$Total-Subdivision\ No.\ V$	4,067,441	3,756,555	3,786,756
$Subdivision\ No.\ VI-Traffic\ Transportation$			
GENERAL EXPENSES			T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
Salaries—			
1 at £1,175 (Transportation Superintendent) 1 at £1,175 (Transportation Superintendent), (17 days)	55	1,163 20,661	19,519
Other salaries (£150 to £1,025) Printing, advertising, stores, stationery, and miscellaneous 7,500 Travelling allowances and expenses 2,500		20,001)
Transfers from other sections 2,500	$\begin{array}{c} -10,000 \\ 28,630 \end{array}$	$10,000 \\ 28,585$	9,500 28,42 6
	58,465	60,409	57,445